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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Stands Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Stands Tps Tour

No 6 DUPONT Ambroise (FRA) / COLIBET Jacques

Pass 27 2:37.656 1 2:37.656

Pass 39 5:10.486 2 2:32.830

Pass 51 7:41.741 3 2:31.255

Pass 62 10:14.505 4 2:32.764

Pass 73 12:46.804 5 2:32.299

Pass 85 15:17.997 6 2:31.193

Pass 96 17:49.709 7 2:31.712

Pass 107 20:20.286 8 2:30.577

Pass 118 22:52.177 9 2:31.891

Pass 126 25:26.740 10 2:34.563

Pass 137 27:59.752 11 2:33.012

Pass 148 30:33.345 12 2:33.593

In 158 32:56.045 13 2:22.700

Out 167 35:06.186 2:10.141

Pass 179 37:43.435 14 4:47.390

Pass 189 40:25.042 15 2:41.607

Pass 200 43:05.145 16 2:40.103

Pass 212 45:45.720 17 2:40.575

Pass 223 48:26.734 18 2:41.014

Pass 232 51:08.310 19 2:41.576

Pass 243 53:51.202 20 2:42.892

No 7 ENOUT Stephane (FRA) / BOUTINON Michael

Pass 28 2:43.894 1 2:43.894

Pass 40 5:22.547 2 2:38.653

Pass 52 7:58.743 3 2:36.196

Pass 64 10:36.786 4 2:38.043

Pass 75 13:14.046 5 2:37.260

Pass 87 15:50.743 6 2:36.697

Pass 99 18:28.516 7 2:37.773

Pass 110 21:05.352 8 2:36.836

Pass 121 23:40.525 9 2:35.173

Pass 132 26:16.396 10 2:35.871

Pass 143 28:53.021 11 2:36.625

In 155 31:24.868 12 2:31.847

Out 163 33:34.683 2:09.815

Pass 174 36:11.548 13 4:46.680

Pass 182 38:48.322 14 2:36.774

Pass 192 41:24.223 15 2:35.901

Pass 202 43:57.169 16 2:32.946

Pass 213 46:31.612 17 2:34.443

Pass 224 49:04.708 18 2:33.096

Pass 235 51:36.273 19 2:31.565

Pass 245 54:06.035 20 2:29.762

Pass 253 56:36.976 21 2:30.941

Pass 263 59:10.668 22 2:33.692

Pass 272 1:01:45.035 23 2:34.367

No 8 DUVAL Thomas (FRA) / DUVAL Jean-Marie (FRA)

Pass 35 3:07.006 1 3:07.006

Pass 47 6:12.442 2 3:05.436

Pass 59 9:15.657 3 3:03.215

Pass 71 12:16.256 4 3:00.599

Pass 83 15:14.794 5 2:58.538

Pass 98 18:12.547 6 2:57.753

Pass 112 21:30.122 7 3:17.575

Pass 123 24:29.388 8 2:59.266

Pass 134 27:29.778 9 3:00.390

In 145 30:18.865 10 2:49.087

Out 157 32:48.047 2:29.182

Pass 171 35:58.200 11 5:39.335

Pass 186 39:06.560 12 3:08.360

Pass 197 42:11.348 13 3:04.788

Pass 209 45:14.458 14 3:03.110

Pass 221 48:14.795 15 3:00.337

Pass 233 51:16.593 16 3:01.798

Pass 246 54:14.423 17 2:57.830

Pass 256 57:17.615 18 3:03.192

Pass 266 1:00:23.393 19 3:05.778

Pass 276 1:03:24.179 20 3:00.786

No 13 SMET Gérald (BEL) / GARRET Gillian (FRA)

No 19 LES Philippe (BEL)

Pass 34 2:59.242 1 2:59.242

Pass 46 5:50.386 2 2:51.144

Pass 58 8:40.207 3 2:49.821

Pass 70 11:30.793 4 2:50.586

Pass 82 14:21.021 5 2:50.228

Pass 94 17:10.463 6 2:49.442

Pass 106 19:59.795 7 2:49.332

Pass 116 22:48.563 8 2:48.768

Pass 129 25:38.658 9 2:50.095

In 141 28:24.949 10 2:46.291

Out 146 30:24.152 1:59.203

Pass 161 33:10.128 11 4:45.179

Pass 172 36:00.803 12 2:50.675

Pass 184 38:51.578 13 2:50.775

Pass 195 41:39.721 14 2:48.143

In 206 44:19.076 15 2:39.355

Out 208 44:53.576 34.500

Pass 219 47:38.030 16 3:18.954

Pass 230 50:25.180 17 2:47.150

Pass 241 53:12.996 18 2:47.816

Pass 252 55:59.458 19 2:46.462

Pass 262 58:45.663 20 2:46.205

Pass 271 1:01:34.067 21 2:48.404
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No 36 MOUSSION Benjamin (FRA) / MOUSSION Maeva

Pass 29 2:46.454 1 2:46.454

Pass 41 5:24.420 2 2:37.966

Pass 53 8:02.519 3 2:38.099

Pass 65 10:39.030 4 2:36.511

Pass 76 13:17.722 5 2:38.692

Pass 88 15:54.387 6 2:36.665

Pass 100 18:30.254 7 2:35.867

Pass 111 21:06.512 8 2:36.258

Pass 122 23:41.958 9 2:35.446

Pass 133 26:18.402 10 2:36.444

In 142 28:48.081 11 2:29.679

Out 151 30:57.900 2:09.819

Pass 165 33:57.641 12 5:09.560

Pass 176 36:52.256 13 2:54.615

Pass 187 39:46.026 14 2:53.770

Pass 198 42:38.163 15 2:52.137

Pass 211 45:29.908 16 2:51.745

Pass 222 48:24.391 17 2:54.483

Pass 234 51:16.989 18 2:52.598

Pass 244 54:04.678 19 2:47.689

Pass 255 56:57.828 20 2:53.150

Pass 265 59:53.141 21 2:55.313

Pass 274 1:02:45.901 22 2:52.760

No 67 SALERNO Stéphane (FRA) / MATTER Eric (FRA)

Pass 31 2:51.872 1 2:51.872

Pass 43 5:37.984 2 2:46.112

Pass 55 8:25.465 3 2:47.481

Pass 67 11:12.767 4 2:47.302

Pass 79 14:00.689 5 2:47.922

Pass 91 16:49.451 6 2:48.762

Pass 102 19:35.895 7 2:46.444

Pass 114 22:22.273 8 2:46.378

Pass 125 25:08.251 9 2:45.978

Pass 136 27:54.846 10 2:46.595

In 149 30:32.622 11 2:37.776

Out 159 33:00.718 2:28.096

Pass 170 35:53.520 12 5:20.898

Pass 183 38:48.627 13 2:55.107

Pass 194 41:38.500 14 2:49.873

Pass 205 44:28.710 15 2:50.210

Pass 217 47:21.474 16 2:52.764

Pass 227 50:10.860 17 2:49.386

Pass 238 53:01.979 18 2:51.119

Pass 250 55:53.132 19 2:51.153

Pass 260 58:41.544 20 2:48.412

Pass 269 1:01:31.375 21 2:49.831

No 68 BOUGRAT Olivier (FRA) / VIEREN Bruno (FRA)

Pass 30 2:50.287 1 2:50.287

Pass 42 5:36.786 2 2:46.499

Pass 54 8:23.906 3 2:47.120

Pass 66 11:09.750 4 2:45.844

Pass 78 13:56.459 5 2:46.709

Pass 90 16:43.700 6 2:47.241

Pass 101 19:30.991 7 2:47.291

Pass 113 22:17.957 8 2:46.966

Pass 124 25:04.101 9 2:46.144

Pass 135 27:49.737 10 2:45.636

In 147 30:26.662 11 2:36.925

Out 156 32:42.555 2:15.893

Pass 169 35:30.876 12 5:04.214

Pass 180 38:18.067 13 2:47.191

Pass 191 41:05.458 14 2:47.391

Pass 201 43:53.228 15 2:47.770

Pass 214 46:41.283 16 2:48.055

Pass 225 49:27.900 17 2:46.617

Pass 236 52:14.739 18 2:46.839

Pass 247 55:03.185 19 2:48.446

Pass 257 57:53.935 20 2:50.750

Pass 267 1:00:43.992 21 2:50.057

Pass 277 1:03:34.040 22 2:50.048

No 72 MATHIEU Bastien (FRA)

Pass 33 2:57.522 1 2:57.522

Pass 45 5:48.186 2 2:50.664

Pass 57 8:38.427 3 2:50.241

Pass 69 11:29.957 4 2:51.530

Pass 81 14:19.475 5 2:49.518

Pass 93 17:09.312 6 2:49.837

Pass 104 19:56.747 7 2:47.435

Pass 115 22:44.556 8 2:47.809

Pass 127 25:33.813 9 2:49.257

Pass 139 28:23.375 10 2:49.562

Pass 154 31:14.230 11 2:50.855

In 164 33:56.883 12 2:42.653

Out 173 36:01.461 2:04.578

Pass 181 38:47.899 13 4:51.016

Pass 193 41:36.959 14 2:49.060

Pass 204 44:26.650 15 2:49.691

Pass 216 47:17.927 16 2:51.277

Pass 226 50:08.324 17 2:50.397

Pass 237 52:58.775 18 2:50.451

Pass 249 55:50.319 19 2:51.544

Pass 259 58:41.312 20 2:50.993

Pass 270 1:01:32.918 21 2:51.606

No 77 DEBY Luc (LUX) / BELKREIR Christian (FRA)

Pass 32 2:57.083 1 2:57.083

Pass 44 5:47.492 2 2:50.409

Pass 56 8:37.982 3 2:50.490

Pass 68 11:29.182 4 2:51.200

Pass 80 14:19.139 5 2:49.957

Pass 92 17:08.878 6 2:49.739

Pass 105 19:59.170 7 2:50.292

Pass 117 22:50.476 8 2:51.306

Pass 130 25:41.033 9 2:50.557

Pass 140 28:30.621 10 2:49.588

In 153 31:10.382 11 2:39.761

Out 162 33:23.017 2:12.635

Pass 175 36:11.927 12 5:01.545

Pass 185 39:01.410 13 2:49.483

Pass 196 41:50.928 14 2:49.518
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No 77 DEBY Luc (LUX) / BELKREIR Christian (FRA)

Pass 207 44:39.938 15 2:49.010

Pass 218 47:28.367 16 2:48.429

Pass 229 50:18.235 17 2:49.868

Pass 240 53:08.460 18 2:50.225

Pass 251 55:57.157 19 2:48.697

Pass 261 58:44.630 20 2:47.473

Pass 273 1:01:47.421 21 3:02.791

No 87 FAURE André (FRA)

Pass 36 3:20.682 1 3:20.682

Pass 48 6:43.667 2 3:22.985

Pass 60 10:03.579 3 3:19.912

Pass 77 13:20.028 4 3:16.449

Pass 89 16:34.268 5 3:14.240

Pass 103 19:44.950 6 3:10.682

Pass 119 22:56.792 7 3:11.842

Pass 131 26:05.131 8 3:08.339

In 144 29:04.658 9 2:59.527

Out 152 31:07.769 2:03.111

Pass 166 34:26.034 10 5:21.376

Pass 177 37:38.930 11 3:12.896

Pass 190 40:47.858 12 3:08.928

Pass 203 44:01.090 13 3:13.232

Pass 215 47:11.281 14 3:10.191

Pass 228 50:17.421 15 3:06.140

Pass 242 53:26.808 16 3:09.387

Pass 254 56:37.130 17 3:10.322

Pass 264 59:47.927 18 3:10.797

Pass 275 1:03:01.049 19 3:13.122

No 92 TORRES Cédric (SUI)

Pass 26 2:37.209 1 2:37.209

Pass 38 5:09.763 2 2:32.554

Pass 50 7:41.297 3 2:31.534

Pass 63 10:15.398 4 2:34.101

Pass 74 12:48.436 5 2:33.038

Pass 86 15:20.838 6 2:32.402

Pass 97 17:53.586 7 2:32.748

Pass 108 20:28.237 8 2:34.651

Pass 120 23:00.501 9 2:32.264

Pass 128 25:35.257 10 2:34.756

Pass 138 28:07.555 11 2:32.298

Pass 150 30:40.614 12 2:33.059

In 160 33:01.606 13 2:20.992

Out 168 35:07.192 2:05.586

Pass 178 37:39.997 14 4:38.391

Pass 188 40:14.083 15 2:34.086

Pass 199 42:48.943 16 2:34.860

Pass 210 45:22.151 17 2:33.208

Pass 220 47:55.517 18 2:33.366

Pass 231 50:29.909 19 2:34.392

Pass 239 53:06.271 20 2:36.362

Pass 248 55:41.840 21 2:35.569

Pass 258 58:21.641 22 2:39.801

Pass 268 1:01:00.238 23 2:38.597

No 944 BOUIC Dimitri (FRA)

Pass 25 2:36.557 1 2:36.557

Pass 37 5:08.974 2 2:32.417

Pass 49 7:40.395 3 2:31.421

Pass 61 10:11.843 4 2:31.448

Pass 72 12:43.112 5 2:31.269

Pass 84 15:14.971 6 2:31.859

Pass 95 17:46.115 7 2:31.144

In 109 21:02.909 8 3:16.794


